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Session 2

SAT 1 FEB 2025  01:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 11 Men's Fly (51kg) CHANGLEMBA SINGH MAN

NIKHIL BHUYA JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL NIRWAN RSPB

TN

MAH

ASM

BIH

DEVI SINGH

RAJ BHARATH

FARHAD ENGINEER

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 12 Men's Fly (51kg) MOHD. ARIF J&K

KARAN RUPINI TRI

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK DHARMENDRA BORAH MEG

GUJ

HP

RSPB

ARU

DANIEL

NIKOLAS

ASHOK NEGI

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

MARY RIRAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 13 Men's Feather (57kg) ROSHAN SAINI RAJ

LAKHVIR LAMBA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW AIP

BIH

CHT

MAN

TN

JOGENDRA SINGH SAUN

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

C M THAKUR

BIDYANAND SALAM

RAJ BHARATH

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 14 Men's Feather (57kg) S SHAHIL CHT

BISWAS LIMBOO SIK BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GOA VIKRAM SINGH HANS ASM

RSPB

UTK

MAH

HP

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

DEVI SINGH

DHARMENDRA BORAH

FARHAD ENGINEER

ASHOK NEGI

28:28

27:29

29:27

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

5 15 Men's Light Welter (63.5kg) BADONKUPAR SYNNAH MEG

AKASH SAHU CHT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH RAHUL KUMAR SINGH GUJ

RAJ

MAN

RSPB

AIP

NIKOLAS

VISHAL NIRWAN

BIDYANAND SALAM

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

JOGENDRA SINGH SAUN

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 16 Men's Light Welter (63.5kg) SHASHANK PRADHAN DEL

LALNUZIRA PIALTU MIZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN RAJ BHARATH GOA

BEN

AIP

MEG

CHT

VIKRAM SINGH HANS

AMAN SHAW

JOGENDRA SINGH SAUN

DANIEL

C M THAKUR

30:26

29:28

30:27

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 17 Men's Light Middle (71kg) NIKHIL NAIK GAONKAR GOA

ABHINAB SAIKIA ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NEGI MAH

RAJ

RSPB

GUJ

BIH

FARHAD ENGINEER

VISHAL NIRWAN

DEVI SINGH

NIKOLAS

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

27:30

27:30

27:29

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 18 Men's Light Middle (71kg) NEERAJ PUJARI UTK

HITESH KUMAR DNHDD

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN BIDYANAND SALAM BIH

CHT

GUJ

BEN

GOA

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

C M THAKUR

NIKOLAS

AMAN SHAW

VIKRAM SINGH HANS

* 28:28

* 28:28

* 28:28

27:29

* 28:28
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Code
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RED

BLUE

9 19 Men's Light Heavy (80kg) LAKSHYA CHAHAR SSCB

ASHISH KUMAR HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM WAZIR BIN QUTUB RSPB

MAH

AIP

CHT

BEN

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

FARHAD ENGINEER

JOGENDRA SINGH SAUN

C M THAKUR

AMAN SHAW

30:26

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

10 20 Men's Light Heavy (80kg) ABHISHEK AVHAD MAH

DHRUV SINGH DEL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NIKOLAS SIK

CHT

BIH

AIP

MAN

SAHDEO CHETRI

C M THAKUR

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

JOGENDRA SINGH SAUN

BIDYANAND SALAM

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 21 Men's Heavy (92kg) PARAS MP

SACHIN MAHTO GUJ

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL NIRWAN ARU

ASM

BEN

HP

TN

MARY RIRAN

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

AMAN SHAW

ASHOK NEGI

RAJ BHARATH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 22 Men's Heavy (92kg) SAWAN GILL CHD

MOHAMMED SOHAIL TEL

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY MEG

UTK

GOA

CHT

RAJ

DANIEL

DHARMENDRA BORAH

VIKRAM SINGH HANS

C M THAKUR

VISHAL NIRWAN

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

13 23 Men's Super Heavy (+92kg) HARSH KUMAR HAR

NARENDER UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NIKOLAS MAN

MAH

ASM

RSPB

BEN

BIDYANAND SALAM

FARHAD ENGINEER

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

AMAN SHAW

26:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 24 Men's Super Heavy (+92kg) GAURAV CHOUHAN SSCB

ANIRUDH VAGHELA GUJ

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP JOGENDRA SINGH SAUN TN

ARU

HP

BEN

RAJ

RAJ BHARATH

MARY RIRAN

ASHOK NEGI

AMAN SHAW

VISHAL NIRWAN

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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