

38th NATIONAL GAMES (BOXING)-2025 **Session Results**



MEN

Session 2

SAT 1 FEB 2025 01:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	11	Men's Fly (51kg)		RED BLUE	CHANGLEMBA SINGH NIKHIL BHUYA		MAN JHA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RAJ	VISHAL NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN MAH ASM	DEVI SINGH RAJ BHARATH FARHAD ENGINEEI WAZIR BIN QUTUB RAHUL KUMAR SIN			30:26 30:26 30:26 30:27 30:27
2	12	Men's Fly (51kg)		RED BLUE	MOHD. ARIF KARAN RUPINI		J&K TRI	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		DHARMENDRA BORAH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MEG GUJ HP RSPB	DANIEL NIKOLAS ASHOK NEGI HIMANSHU CHOUD MARY RIRAN	HARY		
3	13	Men's Feather (57kg)		RED BLUE	ROSHAN SAINI LAKHVIR LAMBA		RAJ HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BEN	AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH CHT MAN	JOGENDRA SINGH RAHUL KUMAR SIN C M THAKUR BIDYANAND SALAN RAJ BHARATH	IGH		28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
4	14	Men's Feather (57kg)		RED BLUE	S SHAHIL BISWAS LIMBOO		CHT SIK	BLUE	WP	3:1	
			Referee:	GOA	VIKRAM SINGH HANS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB UTK MAH	WAZIR BIN QUTUB DEVI SINGH DHARMENDRA BOI FARHAD ENGINEEI ASHOK NEGI			28:28 27:29 29:27 27:29 27:29
5	15	Men's Light Welter (63	3.5ka)	RED	BADONKUPAR SYNNAH		MEG				
			Referee:	BLUE BIH	AKASH SAHU RAHUL KUMAR SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ MAN RSPB	BLUE NIKOLAS VISHAL NIRWAN BIDYANAND SALAN HIMANSHU CHOUD JOGENDRA SINGH	HARY	4:1	28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
6	16	Men's Light Welter (63	3.5kg)	RED	SHASHANK PRADHAN		DEL	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	BLUE TN	LALNUZIRA PIALTU RAJ BHARATH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN AIP MEG	VIKRAM SINGH HAI AMAN SHAW JOGENDRA SINGH DANIEL C M THAKUR			30:26 29:28 30:27 29:28 27:30
7	17	Men's Light Middle (71	lkg)	RED BLUE	NIKHIL NAIK GAONKAR ABHINAB SAIKIA		GOA ASM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HP	ASHOK NEGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ RSPB GUJ	FARHAD ENGINEEI VISHAL NIRWAN DEVI SINGH NIKOLAS RAHUL KUMAR SIN			27:30 27:30 27:29 25:30 27:30
8	18	Men's Light Middle (71	lkg)	RED BLUE	NEERAJ PUJARI HITESH KUMAR		UTK DNHDD	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	MAN	BIDYANAND SALAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT GUJ BEN	RAHUL KUMAR SIN C M THAKUR NIKOLAS AMAN SHAW VIKRAM SINGH HAI			* 28:28 * 28:28 * 28:28 27:29 * 28:28



38th NATIONAL GAMES (BOXING)-2025 **Session Results**



MEN

Session 2

SAT 1 FEB 2025 01:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	19	Men's Light Heavy (80kg)	RED BLUE	LAKSHYA CHAHAR ASHISH KUMAR		SSCB HP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ASM	WAZIR BIN QUTUB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH AIP CHT	HIMANSHU CHOUD FARHAD ENGINEEF JOGENDRA SINGH C M THAKUR AMAN SHAW	٦		30:26 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:26
10	20	Men's Light Heavy (80kg)	RED BLUE	ABHISHEK AVHAD DHRUV SINGH		MAH DEL	BLUE	WO		
		Referee:	GUJ	NIKOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT BIH AIP	SAHDEO CHETRI C M THAKUR RAHUL KUMAR SIN JOGENDRA SINGH BIDYANAND SALAN	SAUN		- - - -
11	21	Men's Heavy (92kg)	RED BLUE	PARAS SACHIN MAHTO		MP GUJ	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	RAJ	VISHAL NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM BEN HP	MARY RIRAN WAZIR BIN QUTUB AMAN SHAW ASHOK NEGI RAJ BHARATH			- - - -
12	22	Men's Heavy (92kg)	RED BLUE	SAWAN GILL MOHAMMED SOHAIL		CHD TEL	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK GOA CHT	DANIEL DHARMENDRA BOI VIKRAM SINGH HAI C M THAKUR VISHAL NIRWAN			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
13	23	Men's Super Heavy (+92kg)	RED BLUE	HARSH KUMAR NARENDER		HAR UTK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	GUJ	NIKOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH ASM RSPB	BIDYANAND SALAN FARHAD ENGINEEF WAZIR BIN QUTUB HIMANSHU CHOUD AMAN SHAW	3		26:30 25:30 26:30 26:30 27:30
14	24	Men's Super Heavy (+92kg)	RED BLUE	GAURAV CHOUHAN ANIRUDH VAGHELA		SSCB GUJ	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	AIP	JOGENDRA SINGH SAUN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU HP	RAJ BHARATH MARY RIRAN ASHOK NEGI AMAN SHAW VISHAL NIRWAN			- - - -

LEGEND Walkover Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest wo WP Win on points www.shivnaresh.in Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 4.0 Page 2 / 2 VARNA DISPLAY 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601